GAMME

GAMME 1
GAMME 2
GAMME 3
GAMME 4

GAMME 1
JEU DE SOCIETE
JEU EXTERIEUR
POMPE ELECTRIQUE
CAFETIERE ITALIENNE
SET CUISINE (2P)
LAMPE FRONTALE
LAMPE ANTIMOUSTIQUE
OREILLER
GLACIERE SOUPLE
GILET

PRIX LOCATION

MATERIEL OUTDOOR

1JOUR

5.-
10.-
20.-
50.-

GAMME 2
CHAISE
TABLE

RECHAUD 1FEU

GLACIERE DURE

SET CUISINE (4P)
KIT FONDUE
TENTES (2/3P)

2 JOURS 3 JOURS
10.- 15.-
15.- 20.-
30.- 40.-
65.- 75.-
GAMME 3

TOILETTE CHIMIQUE

GLACIERE ELECTRIQUE

CHARIOT TRANSPORT
RECHAUD 2 FEUX

SEMAINE
20.'
30.'
50.'
90.'
GAMME 4

POWER STATION
COFFRE DE TOIT
PORTE VELO




